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POls in der Route:
1. Totalphitte 2385 m
2. Carschinahitte 2236 m
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Totalphutte - Carschinahitte

Kategorie: Wandern Gehzeit:

Schwierigkeit: Aufstieg:

Lange: 13.40 km Abstieg:
noch nicht geplant

Héhenprofil

2400
2350
2100 .
2250 g
2200 Ve " \

200 N/ \ :
2050 —id

2000 \
1950 W,
1900

www.deine-berge.de 19.02.2026

05:25 Stunden

639 Hm
790 Hm
imoge-charts.com
- N
Vo
-
10 12 134

Seite 1/1



